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School Schedules

If you need help understanding this document, please 
call 226-4737 for bilingual assistance.

Si usted necesita ayuda en entender este documento, 
por favor lláme al 226-4737 para recibir asistencia 
bilingue.

 7:05 - 7:15 a.m.

 7:05 - 7:15 a.m.

  8:50 - 9:00 a.m.

7:05 - 7:15 a.m.

High School "A"

 Crispus Attucks

 Gambold Preparatory HS

Middle School 'A'

Elementary "B"

Elementary "C"

 7:30 a.m.

 7:30 a.m.

  9:05 a.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

DISMISSALSCHOOL BUSES
ARRIVE

START 
TIME

TYPE

31, 43, 44, 46, 48, 49, 51, 
54, 56, 58, 59, 61, 63, 65, 
67, 74, 83, 87, 88, 91, 
93, 94, 96, 99, 102, 105, 
106, 107, 114, CSS, CFI 
(Schools 2, 27, and 84)

3:50 p.m.9:15 a.m.

School 90
Key Learning Community

14, 15, 19, 34, 39, 42, 
55, 57, 60, 69, 70, 79, 
82, 103,109

ALL

3:40 p.m.

8:15 a.m.
9:10 a.m.

2:50 p.m.
4:10 p.m.

7:50 - 8:00 a.m. 
8:50 - 9:00 a.m.

ALL

9:05 a.m.

2:30 p.m.7:30 a.m.

8:40 - 8:50 a.m.

8:50 - 9:00 a.m.

.


