School Schedules

ТҮРЕ	SCHOOL	BUSES ARRIVE	START TIME	DISMISSAL
High School "A"	ALL	7:05 - 7:15 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	2:30 p.m.
Crispus Attucks		7:05 - 7:15 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	2:40 p.m.
Gambold Preparatory HS		8:50 - 9:00 a.m.	9:05 a.m.	4:00 p.m.
		·		
Middle School 'A'	ALL	7:05 - 7:15 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	2:30 p.m.
Elementary "B"	14, 15, 19, 34, 39, 42, 55, 57, 60, 69, 70, 79, 82, 103,109	8:40 - 8:50 a.m.	9:05 a.m.	3:40 p.m.
Elementary "C"	31, 43, 44, 46, 48, 49, 51, 54, 56, 58, 59, 61, 63, 65, 67, 74, 83, 87, 88, 91, 93, 94, 96, 99, 102, 105, 106, 107, 114, CSS, CFI (Schools 2, 27, and 84)	8:50 - 9:00 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	3:50 p.m.
	School 90 Key Learning Community	7:50 - 8:00 a.m. 8:50 - 9:00 a.m.	8:15 a.m. 9:10 a.m.	2:50 p.m. 4:10 p.m.

If you need help understanding this document, please call 226-4737 for bilingual assistance.

Si usted necesita ayuda en entender este documento, por favor lláme al 226-4737 para recibir asistencia bilingue.